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MaxWell 2.0.6803.0

Application Patch SP-20100818-2.0.6803.1108

DRILLING_SURFACEDRILLING_SURFACE 2.0.6803.1108

Run 2 TimeLogicalAcq Down 01-Feb-2011  
06:54:11

04-Feb-2011  
17:44:14

01-Feb-2011 06:54:11

Description: TeleScope Drilling Mechanics Time RT    Format: Log ( PERFORM - Drilling Mechanics )    Index Scale: 2 in per 3600 s    Index Type: Time    Creation Date
05-Feb-2011 09:22:26 
AJAM M10675:M10675 ACQ - RT

BLKP DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

CRPM M10675:M10675 ACQ - RT

DEPTH DnMWorkflow ACQ - RT

GENERIC_01 DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

HKLA DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

OBTM DnMWorkflow ACQ

ROP DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

SHKPK M10675:M10675 ACQ - RT

SHKRSK M10675:M10675 ACQ - RT

SPPA DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

STICK M10675:M10675 ACQ - RT

STOR DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

SWOB DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

TEMP_DNI M10675:M10675 ACQ - RT

TFLO DRILLING_SURFACE ACQ - RT

TRPM M10675:M10675 ACQ - RT

VIB_LAT M10675:M10675 ACQ - RT

VIB_X M10675:M10675 ACQ - RT

Shock Peak

Shock Peak
(SHKPK)

High
SticknSlip

Collar
Rotational

Speed

Shock Risk

RMS
Vibration,

X-Axis
(VIB X)



Rate of Penetration
(ROP) RT

300 0ft/h

Depth Index (DEPTH)
ft

Depth Index (DEPTH)
RT

0 1000ft

Surface Weight On Bit
(SWOB) RT

0 501000 lbf

Average Hookload (HKLA) RT

500 01000 lbf

M10675 RT

200 0gn

Number of
Anti-Jams
Detected
(AJAM)

M10675 RT

5 0

Height of
block above

rig floor
(BLKP) RT

0 150ft

MWD Turbine Rotation
Speed (TRPM) M10675 RT

1500 4500c/min

Standpipe Pressure (SPPA)
RT

0 5000psi

Total flow rate of all active
pumps (TFLO) RT

0 1000gal/min

Speed
(CRPM)

M10675 RT

0 400c/min

Stick Slip
Indicator
(STICK)

M10675 RT

0 400c/min

Surface
Torque

(STOR) RT

40 0
1000 ft.lbf

(VIB_X)
M10675 RT

0 10gn

Shock Risk
(SHKRSK)

M10675 RT

0 3

Transverse
RMS

Vibration
(VIB_LAT)

M10675 RT

0 10gn

On Bottom

Direction and Inclination Sensor
Temperature (TEMP_DNI) M10675

RT

50 175degF

Generic Channel One (GENERIC_01)
RT

0 100

   27.3

   56.8

   70.6

  103.8

  103.8

  103.8

  103.8

  103.8

  169.2

  169.2

  174.7

  267.1

  358.8

  449.1

  449.1

  481.9

  481.7

  485.1

  544.2

  724.5

  913.0

 1194.8

 1570.4

 1566.3

 1566.3

07:00:00

07:30:00

08:00:00

08:30:00

09:00:00

09:30:00

10:00:00

10:30:00

11:00:00

Trip In

Install 
Rotating 
Head

Fill Pipe



 1566.3

 1570.6

 1759.1

 1792.2

 1724.8

 1728.5

 1728.6

 1728.8

 1728.8

 1728.7

 1728.8

 1727.3

 1728.9

 1728.9

 1729.5

 1729.9

 1730.0

 1729.7

 1717.4

 1774.8

 1772.8

 1776.9

 1776.9

 1776.9

 1776.9

 1776.9

 1776.9

 1776.9

 1776.9

 1777.5

 1777.5

 1777.5

 1777.5

11:00:00

11:30:00

12:30:00

13:00:00

13:30:00

14:00:00

14:30:00

15:00:00

15:30:00

16:00:00

16:30:00

Feb,01
12:00

DEPTH

SWOB

HKLA

BLKP

SHT

Drill Out 
DV Tool

Drill 
Cement

Pressure
Test 
Casing

Condition
Mud

Winterize
Lines

Trip In

SPPA

TFLO STOR

GENERIC_01



 2038.0

 2248.1

 2609.7

 2856.0

 3101.4

 3435.1

 3797.8

 3978.4

 4238.9

 4166.3

 4166.3

 4166.3

 4166.3

 4166.3

 4166.3

 4166.3

 4166.3

 4166.3

 4166.3

 4166.3

 4166.3

 4166.3

 4432.5

 4432.5

 4432.5

 4432.5

 4432.5

 4432.5

 4432.5

 4432.5

 4432.5

 4432.5

 4432.5

16:30:00

17:00:00

17:30:00

18:30:00

19:00:00

19:30:00

20:00:00

20:30:00

21:00:00

21:30:00

22:00:00

Feb,01
18:00

DEPTH

SWOB

HKLA

BLKP

Slip and 
Cut

Rig 
Service

SPPA

TFLO STOR

GENERIC_01



 4432.5

 4432.5

 4432.5

 4432.5

 4443.8

 4441.9

 4442.9

 4465.4

 4442.9

 4500.4

 4501.9

 4506.4

 4495.1

 4510.6

 4513.0

 4517.1

 4521.5

 4523.2

 4525.1

 4525.6

 4525.6

 4525.7

 4525.6

 4524.2

 4525.9

 4528.0

 4550.3

 4559.7

 4578.1

 4595.7

 4600.4

 4610.1

 4617.5

22:00:00

22:30:00

23:00:00

23:30:00

00:30:00

01:00:00

01:30:00

02:00:00

02:30:00

03:00:00

03:30:00

Feb,02
00:00

DEPTH

SWOB

HKLA

BLKP

Drill 
Cement

Drilling 
Cement

SPPA

TFLO

STICK

STOR VIB_LAT

GENERIC_01



 4617.4

 4618.5

 4619.4

 4620.5

 4629.3

 4632.3

 4635.9

 4624.1

 4632.5

 4619.9

 4628.2

 4635.0

 4629.0

 4618.4

 4626.4

 4619.6

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

03:30:00

04:00:00

04:30:00

05:00:00

05:30:00

06:30:00

07:00:00

07:30:00

08:00:00

08:30:00

09:00:00

Feb,02
06:00

DEPTH

SWOB

HKLA

BLKP

Casing 
Shoe

Drilling 
Ahead

CBU

Rig 
Repair

SPPA

TFLO

CRPM

STOR

TEMP_DNI

GENERIC_01



 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

09:00:00

09:30:00

10:00:00

10:30:00

11:00:00

11:30:00

12:30:00

13:00:00

13:30:00

14:00:00

14:30:00

Feb,02
12:00

DEPTH

SWOB

HKLA

BLKP

SPPA

TFLO STOR

GENERIC_01



 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.1

 4620.7

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

14:30:00

15:00:00

15:30:00

16:00:00

16:30:00

17:00:00

17:30:00

18:30:00

19:00:00

19:30:00

20:00:00

Feb,02
18:00

DEPTH

SWOB

HKLA

BLKP

SPPA

TFLO STOR

GENERIC_01



 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

20:00:00

20:30:00

21:00:00

21:30:00

22:00:00

22:30:00

23:00:00

23:30:00

00:30:00

01:00:00

01:30:00

Feb,03
00:00

DEPTH

SWOB

HKLA

BLKP

SPPA

TFLO STOR

GENERIC_01



 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

 4622.0

01:30:00

02:00:00

02:30:00

03:00:00

03:30:00

04:00:00

04:30:00

05:00:00

05:30:00

06:30:00

07:00:00

Feb,03
06:00SWOB

HKLA

BLKP

CBU

SPPA

TFLO STOR

GENERIC_01



 4637.8

 4643.9

 4649.6

 4650.2

 4650.2

 4655.6

 4661.9

 4670.0

 4678.5

 4687.1

 4696.6

07:00:00

07:30:00

08:00:00

08:30:00

09:00:00

09:30:00

10:00:00

10:30:00

11:00:00

11:30:00

12:30:00

Feb,03
12:00ROP

DEPTH

SWOB

HKLA

SHKPK

AJAM

Test 
Pressure
Gauge

Test 
Pumps

FIT

CBU

OBDA

Checkshot

DL PD

TRPM

SPPA

CRPM

STICK

VIB_X

SHKRSK

TEMP_DNI

GENERIC_01



 4705.7

 4713.2

 4713.7

 4710.5

 4724.2

 4738.7

 4752.7

 4767.1

 4782.7

 4798.5

 4806.9

 4812.3

 4829.1

 4844.0

 4854.3

 4872.3

 4891.3

 4900.3

 4900.3

 4900.4

 4899.2

 4917.4

 4933.3

 4949.8

 4967.4

 4983.3

 4994.2

 4998.5

 5001.7

 5020.9

 5039.8

 5059.5

 5080.0

12:30:00

13:00:00

13:30:00

14:00:00

14:30:00

15:00:00

15:30:00

16:00:00

16:30:00

17:00:00

17:30:00

Feb,03

Survey

Survey

DL PD

Rig 
Service

Survey

Survey

DL PD



 5088.4

 5093.3

 5095.8

 5113.6

 5130.1

 5142.3

 5161.1

 5182.7

 5093.1

 5109.8

 5126.2

 5151.4

 5148.6

 5159.8

 5130.5

 5144.4

 5161.4

 5122.5

 5147.7

 5172.8

 5108.9

 5134.1

 5159.2

 5106.7

 5131.8

 5157.0

 5110.9

 5107.6

 5129.1

 5177.0

 5184.1

 5199.0

 5217.5

18:30:00

19:00:00

19:30:00

20:00:00

20:30:00

21:00:00

21:30:00

22:00:00

22:30:00

23:00:00

23:30:00

18:00

DEPTH

SWOB

HKLA

SHKPK

AJAM

BLKP
Survey

DL PD

Repair 
Pump 1

Survey

TRPM

SPPA

TFLO

CRPM

STOR

VIB_X

VIB_LAT

TEMP_DNI

GENERIC_01

OBTM



 5232.8

 5250.2

 5267.4

 5280.3

 5281.1

 5299.7

 5315.8

 5333.3

 5348.7

 5363.3

 5376.4

 5381.9

 5400.1

 5417.6

 5436.9

 5452.6

 5465.1

 5469.9

 5468.3

 5485.0

 5503.0

 5519.8

 5534.3

 5550.8

 5563.7

 5569.9

 5586.0

 5602.0

 5619.5

 5638.1

 5656.9

 5657.1

 5663.7

23:30:00

00:30:00

01:00:00

01:30:00

02:00:00

02:30:00

03:00:00

03:30:00

04:00:00

04:30:00

05:00:00

Feb,04
00:00

DEPTH

SWOB

HKLA AJAM

BLKP

DL PD

Survey

Survey

Survey

DL PD

Survey

DL PD

SPPA

TFLO

STICK

STOR

SHKRSK

VIB_LAT

GENERIC_01

OBTM



 5679.3

 5696.0

 5716.9

 5734.7

 5751.5

 5756.1

 5762.3

 5777.1

 5795.0

 5811.9

 5828.7

 5843.0

 5850.5

 5854.1

 5869.1

 5886.9

 5903.5

 5915.5

 5927.5

 5943.3

 5944.0

 5955.9

 5969.7

 5979.4

 5996.0

 6009.3

 6021.2

 6035.0

 6013.7

 6039.0

 6046.0

 6063.0

 6075.9

05:00:00

05:30:00

06:30:00

07:00:00

07:30:00

08:00:00

08:30:00

09:00:00

09:30:00

10:00:00

10:30:00

Feb,04
06:00ROP

DEPTH

SWOB

HKLA

SHKPK

AJAM

BLKP

Survey

DL PD

Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

DL PD

TRPM

SPPA

TFLO

CRPM

STICK

STOR

VIB_X

SHKRSK

VIB_LAT

TEMP_DNI

GENERIC_01

OBTM



 6091.9

 6107.4

 6123.5

 6129.0

 6135.2

 6151.4

 6168.0

 6178.7

 6190.8

 6202.8

 6222.3

 6228.7

 6235.1

 6247.0

 6262.3

 6277.3

 6291.6

 6307.2

 6323.3

 6322.9

 6322.9

 6305.3

 6284.3

 6322.1

 6322.6

 6150.1

 5996.0

 5823.9

 5566.2

 5482.9

 5195.5

 4912.7

 4535.5

10:30:00

11:00:00

11:30:00

12:30:00

13:00:00

13:30:00

14:00:00

14:30:00

15:00:00

15:30:00

16:00:00

Feb,04
12:00ROP

DEPTH

SWOB

HKLA

SHKPK

AJAM

BLKP

Survey

DL PD

Survey

DL PD

Total 
Depth

Final 
Survey

Trip Out

TRPM

SPPA

TFLO

CRPM

STICK

STOR

VIB_X

SHKRSK

TEMP_DNI

GENERIC_01



 4158.1

 3796.0

 3424.3

 3047.0

 2678.1

 2319.8

 2147.1

 2144.4

 2154.7

16:00:00

16:30:00

17:00:00

17:30:00

Description: TeleScope Drilling Mechanics Time RT    Format: Log ( PERFORM - Drilling Mechanics )    Index Scale: 2 in per 3600 s    Index Type: Time    Creation Date
05-Feb-2011 09:22:26 

Rate of Penetration
(ROP) RT

300 0ft/h

Depth Index (DEPTH)
ft

Depth Index (DEPTH)
RT

0 1000ft

Surface Weight On Bit
(SWOB) RT

0 501000 lbf

Average Hookload (HKLA) RT

500 01000 lbf

Shock Peak

Shock Peak
(SHKPK)

M10675 RT

200 0gn

Number of
Anti-Jams
Detected
(AJAM)

M10675 RT

5 0

Height of
block above

rig floor
(BLKP) RT

0 150ft

MWD Turbine Rotation
Speed (TRPM) M10675 RT

1500 4500c/min

Standpipe Pressure (SPPA)
RT

0 5000psi

Total flow rate of all active
pumps (TFLO) RT

0 1000gal/min

High
SticknSlip

Collar
Rotational

Speed
(CRPM)

M10675 RT

0 400c/min

Stick Slip
Indicator
(STICK)

M10675 RT

0 400c/min

Surface
Torque

(STOR) RT

40 0
1000 ft.lbf

Shock Risk

RMS
Vibration,

X-Axis
(VIB_X)

M10675 RT

0 10gn

Shock Risk
(SHKRSK)

M10675 RT

0 3

Transverse
RMS

Vibration
(VIB_LAT)

M10675 RT

0 10gn

On Bottom

Direction and Inclination Sensor
Temperature (TEMP_DNI) M10675

RT

50 175degF

Generic Channel One (GENERIC_01)
RT

0 100

Depth Selection ParameterDEPTH_SEL DNMSESSION Driller's Depth

Threshold for deciding whether the bit is off bottomOFFBTM_TH DnMWorkflow Time Zoned ft

Time Zone Parameters

01-Feb-2011 06:54:11 01-Feb-2011 06:55:18OFFBTM_TH 0

01-Feb-2011 06:55:18 04-Feb-2011 17:44:15OFFBTM_TH 0.1
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